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Stakeholders and Interested Parties
Sent Redlined Copies of 8 CCR 1507-22, Companion Document Summary,
and Letter Concerning Notice of Public Rulemaking

Addresses for recipients available upon request

Baca County Sheriff’s Office, attn. Aaron Shiplett

Salida Fire Department, attn. Aaron Jonke

Romero Fire Department, attn. Steve Sorensen

Pikes Peak Regional Office of Emergency Management, attn. Scott Stephens or Jim
Rebitski

Grand Lake Fire Protection District, attn. Michael Long

Kiowa County Sheriff’s Office, attn. Brian Williams

La Junta Fire Department, attn. Brad Davidson

North West Fire District, attn. Kristy Olme

Pueblo Fire Department, attn. Barbara Huber

. Sedgwick Fire Department, attn. Cade Rober

. Springfield Police Department, attn. Chris Griffin
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Cheyenne Wells VFD, attn. Travis Watson

Sanford Fire Department, attn. Michael McCarroll

Colorado Springs Fire Department (Station 14), attn. Bob Haines
Carbondale & Rural FPD, attn. Ron Leach

Peetz Fire Protection District, attn. Steven Schumacher

Rocky Ford Fire Department, attn. Ray Gonsalez

. Holly Fire & Ambulance, attn. Staffon Warn
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

Center Fire Protection District, attn. Russell Brown
Las Animas/Bent County FPD, attn. Jim Pryor

Kit Carson, attn. Kevin Koch

Crowley County Fire Department, attn. Dave Ragsdale
Canon City Fire Protection District, attn. David DelVecchio
Walsenburg Fire Department, atth. Sam Morningstar
Cheraw Volunteer Fire Department, attn. Jim Collins
Hartsel Fire Protection District, attn. Chief Cook
Lamar Fire Department, attn. Jeremy Burkhart

Ovid Fire Department, attn. Tyler Woodhams

Plains Marketing

Nationwide Agribusiness

HDI Gerling America Insurance Co.
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33.

34

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

57

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

. Quest Liner, Inc.

Bee Trucking

. Alta Transportation

Progressive Corporate Headquarters
Roaring Fork Valley COOP
Snowmass-Wildcat Fire Protection District
STl Inc

National Transportation

Security Fire Department

St. Paul Fire and Marine

Northland Insurance

Basalt & Rural Fire Protection District
American International Group, Inc.

ANA UBI Claims

DEL Transport

El Paso County

Vaughn Energy

Swift Transportation

Aon Risk Insurance Services West, Inc.
Liberty Mutual

Old Republic International Corporation
Canallnsurance Co.

Blue Waters

Ace Properly and Casualty Insurance
Atlantis Insurance

. Great West Casualty Co.

Old Dominion Freight Line, Inc.

Roaring Fork Valley Co-op, attn. Allen Robinson
Employers Mutual Casualty

Zurich American Insurance Company
Flood & Peterson

Scottsdale Insurance Company

Acuity Insurance Company

Streamline Markings, Inc.

National Union Fire Insurance Co. of Pittsburgh
Berkley Insurance Company, Continental Western Group
Gilpin Ambulance Authority

Miller HFI LLC



70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

79

Briggsdale Fire Department
Huerfano County Fire Department
Fackler Transportation

Protective Insurance Company
Donely Insurance

Rye Fire Department

Southwest County Fire Protection
Prowers County Rural Fire
Penrose Volunteer Fire

. Align General Insurance Agency LLC
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

Double J Construction

Synergy Cargo Logistics

Ride the Ride

Bridger Transportation LLC

Multi Chem Group c/o Cade Bourque
North American Trucking

Anderson Logistics

Twin Enviro Services

PK Trucking LLC

Western Distributing Company
Sugarloaf Fire Protection District
Cincinnati Insurance Company

JFW Corporation

Iron & Metals, Inc

Agfinity

Solar Transport

Basin Western

City of Black Hawk Fire Department
Regional HM Assn. of Eagle County
Federated Mutual Insurance Company

100. Peroulis Brothers, Ltd.

101.

Littleton Fire Department

102. Franko Trucking

103. North Washington Fire Protection District
104. Pueblo Rural Fire Protection District

105. CAST Transportation

106. Northland Insurance Company

107. Nationwide Agribusiness



108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.

Transport Express, LLC
Travelers

Con-Way Freight

JHunt

Pipeline Industries

Tony J Beltramo & Sons
Groendyke Transport, Inc.
Reddaway Exhibit



